
  
 

HOLIDAY CALENDAR SCHOOL YEAR 2026/2027  
 

  
HOLIDAYS  

    
 PERIOD  

BEGINNING OF THE  
SCHOOL YEAR FOR PUPILS  

Wednesday  02-09-2026  

LESSON FREE DAY *  Monday  05-10-2026  

AUTUMN    
HALF-TERM HOLIDAY  

Monday-Friday  02-11-2026 – 06-11-2026   

CHRISTMAS  
Monday-Friday  
  

21-12-2026 – 01-01-2027  
  

FEBRUARY  
HALF-TERM HOLIDAY 
  

Monday-Friday  08-02-2027 – 12-02-2027  

EASTER HOLIDAY Monday-Friday  22-03-2027 – 02-04-2027  

KING’S DAY Tuesday 27-04-2027 

ASCENSION DAY 
 

Thursday 06-05-2027 
 

TRAINING DAY for teachers  
(no lessons for all pupils) ** 

Friday 07-05-2027 

MAY   
HALF-TERM HOLIDAY  

Monday-Friday  17-05-2027 – 21-05-2027  

END OF THE SCHOOL YEAR *** 
 

Friday  02-07-2027 

FIRST SCHOOL DAY SCHOOL YEAR 
2027/2028  
(DATE TO BE CONFIRMED)  

 
Wednesday  

 
02-09-2027  

 
* Lesson Free Day for pupils and staff 
 
** The Training Day for the teachers will take place on Friday, 7th May, 2027. All pupils will be 
free this day.  
 
*** In the week leading up to the end of the school year 2026/27, there will be a different 
schedule for the Secondary Cycle. During the school year, you will be informed about the 
planning for the last school week.  
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